Report 3A - Completed Vessel Lockages

US Army Corps

of Engineers

Chbr Vessel #
648110
562115
670316
524641
598151
628776
670500
568965

1132227
556957
670316
670316
515199
628776

1108544
546984
627829
582892
632610

1132227

1186674
633894
602136

1097462
594624

1173549
524641

1108544
514563
291059
627829
530133
512342
630804
561392

1151737
602460
512342
261413
567944
630804
561392
602136
567911
594624
552069
651989
516188
641346
293607
645993
603786
614262
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Report 3A -- Completed Vessel Lockages for Commercial Vessels (T,P,F,C,E)

Melvin Price Lock River: Ml

Lock Number: 26

02-01-2007 0000 thru 02-28-2007 2359

Run Datetime: 03-22-2007 12:14:11 PM

Vessel Name
COOPERATIVE VANGUARD
J.B.KLEINPETER
ERNIE T. WELLHAUSEN
PAT PICKETT
BOB KOCH
NAN
CITY OF JOLIET
BILL STEGBAUER
CAPT. ROGER D. ADAMS
MYRA ECKSTEIN
ERNIE T. WELLHAUSEN
ERNIE T. WELLHAUSEN
SUGARLAND
NAN
KATIE MAURINE
PHYLLIS
COOPERATIVE MARINER
JAMES W. BUKY
PIONEER
CAPT. ROGER D. ADAMS
MELVIN R. TODD
JOHN M. RIVERS
THERESA L. WOOD
MISS SHIRLEY - MV
THRUSTON B.MORTON
JAMES L. OBERSTAR
PAT PICKETT
KATIE MAURINE
TERRI C
LOREE ECKSTEIN
COOPERATIVE MARINER
LEON JOHNSON
PRAIRIE DAWN
COOPERATIVE AMBASSADOR
NEW DAWN
HUGH S MONSTED
KILLIAN L. HUGER
PRAIRIE DAWN
STARFIRE
PAMELA DEWEY
COOPERATIVE AMBASSADOR
NEW DAWN
THERESA L. WOOD
MIKE KENNELLY
THRUSTON B.MORTON
GREGORY DAVID
CITY OF PADUCAH
JENNIE DEHMER
ERNA E HONEYCUTT
HARRY J. BROCK
DIXIE TRIUMPH
ROSE M
SHOW ME STATE

Arrival Start of

DateTime Lockage

0201\02:00  0201\02:00 CST
0201\05:30  0201\05:30 CST
0201\05:53  0201\05:53 CST
0201\05:55 0201\06:54 CST
0201\05:56  0201\08:05 CST
0201\06:00 0201\08:45 CST
0201\10:30  0201\10:30 CST
0201\06:25  0201\11:42 CST
0201\12:30 0201\12:47 CST
0201\11:40 0201\13:50 CST
0201\18:10 0201\18:10 CST
0201\21:05 0201\21:05 CST
0202\01:12  0202\01:12 CST
0202\04:00 0202\04:00 CST
0202\05:21  0202\05:21 CST
0202\08:15 0202\08:15 CST
0202\12:45  0202\12:45 CST
0202\14:30  0202\14:30 CST
0202\16:30 0202\16:30 CST
0202\20:15  0202\20:15 CST
0202\23:55  0202\23:55 CST
0203\03:40 0203\03:40 CST
0203\07:05 0203\07:05 CST
0203\18:18 0203\19:29 CST
0203\18:19  0203\20:54 CST
0203\21:27 0203\21:27 CST
0203\21:30  0203\23:07 CST
0203\18:20 0203\23:36 CST
0203\18:20  0204\00:30 CST
0203\21:28  0204\01:50 CST
0203\18:35  0204\02:40 CST
0203\23:40 0204\03:33 CST
0204\03:40  0204\04:20 CST
0204\03:50  0204\05:30 CST
0204\03:55 0204\06:16 CST
0204\07:07  0204\07:08 CST
0204\09:52  0204\09:52 CST
0204\13:51  0204\13:51 CST
0204\15:06  0204\15:06 CST
0204\15:10 0204\18:04 CST
0204\21:26  0204\21:26 CST
0204\22:55  0204\22:55 CST
0205\02:00 0205\02:00 CST
0205\05:40 0205\05:40 CST
0205\13:40 0205\13:40 CST
0205\17:20  0205\17:20 CST
0206\05:15  0206\05:15 CST
0206\11:45 0206\11:45 CST
0206\08:00 0206\14:37 CST
0206\07:10 0206\16:51 CST
0206\07:13  0206\18:08 CST
0206\18:45  0206\18:45 CST
0206\07:13  0206\19:03 CST

End of

Lockage

0201\02:
0201\06:
0201\06:
0201\07:
0201\08:
0201\11:
0201\11:
0201\12:
0201\13:
0201\14:
0201\18:
0201\21:
0202\02:
0202\04:
0202\06:
0202\08:
0202\13:
0202\15:
0202\20:
0202\20:
0203\00:
0203\19:
0203\07:
0203\20:
0203\23:
0203\22:
0204\01:
0204\00:
0204\02:
140
0204\03:
0204\04:
0204\05:
0204\05:
0204\06:
0204\07:
0204\10:
0204\14:
0204\17:
0204\21:
0204\22:
0204\23:
0205\03:
0205\06:
0205\14:
0205\18:
0206\06:
0206\12:
0206\16:
0206\17:
0206\18:
0206\19:
0206\20:

0204\02

51

30
50
37
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35
01
46
11
58
50
13
40
59
55
14
55
45
18
56
50
14
40

21
20
14
59
46
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51
33
49
06
17
50
30
35
40
16
15
16
38
53
49
18
09
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Report 3A - Completed Vessel Lockages
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1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
4
1
4
1
1
1
1
1

257293
624201
622755
547881
567944
594624
547881
1173549
595187
624201
293607
291059
546984
546984
1152898
648110
627829
577609
600552
293607
552069
1117379
568268
561392
512342
630804
624201
512092
630804
603786
561392
581853
552069
556957
511313
651989
556957
555425
552069
552069
511313
643411
643411
576107
546984
552069
512092
630804
561392
576107
576107
552069
546984
576107
576107
1126643
614262
547896
641346
1126643

A. M. THOMPSON
OLMSTEAD

MIDLAND

LUKE BURTON

PAMELA DEWEY
THRUSTON B.MORTON
LUKE BURTON
JAMES L. OBERSTAR
LAURA ANN BLESSEY
OLMSTEAD
HARRY J. BROCK

LOREE ECKSTEIN
PHYLLIS

PHYLLIS
JILL P. HARVEY
COOPERATIVE VANGUARD
COOPERATIVE MARINER
COOPERATIVE VENTURE
JOSEPH PATRICK ECKSTEIN
HARRY J. BROCK
GREGORY DAVID
ELIZABETH BROWN
CHERYL STEGBAUER
NEW DAWN

PRAIRIE DAWN
COOPERATIVE AMBASSADOR
OLMSTEAD

CORAL DAWN
COOPERATIVE AMBASSADOR
ROSE M

NEW DAWN

MARIE D

GREGORY DAVID

MYRA ECKSTEIN

JERRY JONES

CITY OF PADUCAH
MYRA ECKSTEIN

DAVID L. FIELDS
GREGORY DAVID
GREGORY DAVID

JERRY JONES

SIR ROBERT

SIR ROBERT

GEORGE KING

PHYLLIS

GREGORY DAVID
CORAL DAWN
COOPERATIVE AMBASSADOR
NEW DAWN

GEORGE KING

GEORGE KING
GREGORY DAVID
PHYLLIS

GEORGE KING

GEORGE KING
MIRANDA PAIGE

SHOW ME STATE
QUEEN CITY

ERNA E HONEYCUTT
MIRANDA PAIGE

0206\07:
0206\09
0207\03
0207\07
0207\10:
0207\10:
0207\14:
0207\15:
0207\15:
0207\19
0207\22:
0207\22:
0208\01
0208\07
0208\12
0208\14:
0208\15:
0208\16:
0208\18:
0208\18:
0208\18
0208\18
0208\19
0209\07
0209\06
0209\06:
0209\20:
0210\00:
0210\01:
0210\03
0210\04:
0210\09
0210\19:
0211\08:
0211\11:
0211\18:
0211\21
0211\21:
0212\09
0213\02:
0213\23
0214\06:
0214\16:
0215\02:
0215\11
0215\16
0217\03:
0217\04:
0217\04:
0217\04:
0217\21:
0218\09:
0218\12
0219\06
0219\22:
0220\20:
0221\19:
0221\23
0221\23:
0222\01:

15

:34
:00
145

35
35
00
00
10

:00

25
35

102
145
:50

45
30
00
10
40

:50
:55
:00
:00
144

47
10
55
20

:20

00

51

36
40
15
50

:36

40

:07

55

:00

10
10
40

:05
145

30
(o]0}
15
25
55
38

:01
:35

16
20
10

:20

30
10

0206\20:
0206\21:
0207\05:
0207\07:
0207\10:

0207\11

0207\14:
0207\15:
0207\16:

0207\19
0207\22

0207\23:
0208\01:
0208\07:

0208\12

0208\14:
0208\16:
0208\16:
0208\19:
0208\20:
0208\21:
0208\22:

0208\22

0209\07:
0209\08:
0209\09:
0209\20:
0210\00:

0210\01

0210\03:
0210\04:
0210\09:

0210\19

0211\08:
0211\11:
0211\18:
0211\21:
0211\22:
0212\09:

0213\02

0213\23:
0214\06:
0214\16:

0215\02

0215\11:
0215\16:
0217\03:
0217\04:
0217\05:
0217\06:

0217\21
0218\09
0218\12
0219\06
0219\22
0220\20
0221\19
0221\23
0222\00
0222\01

21 CST
05 CST
26 CST
45 CST
35 CST
140 CST
00 CST
00 CST
03 CST
:00 CST
125 CST
40 CST
02 CST
45 CST
:50 CST
45 CST
10 CST
59 CST
35 CST
28 CST
07 CST
06 CST
:38 CST
00 CST
25 CST
20 CST
10 CST
55 CST
145 CST
20 CST
00 CST
51 CST
:36 CST
40 CST
15 CST
50 CST
36 CST
36 CST
07 CST
:55 CST
00 CST
10 CST
10 CST
140 CST
05 CST
45 CST
30 CST
35 CST
30 CST
11 CST
:55 CST
:38 CST
:01 CST
:35 CST
:16 CST
120 CST
:10 CST
120 CST
122 CST
:10 CST

0206\20:
0207\05:
0207\07:
0207\08:
0207\11:
0207\12
0207\14:
0207\15:
0207\16:
0207\19:
0207\23:
0208\00:
0208\01:
0208\08:
0208\13:
0208\15:
0208\16:
0208\17:
0208\20:
0208\20:
0208\21:
0208\22:
0208\23:
0209\08:
0209\09:
0209\09:
0209\20:
0210\01:
0210\02:
0210\03:
0210\04:
0210\10:
0210\20:
0211\09:
0211\11:
0211\19:
0211\22:
0211\23:
0212\09:
0213\03:
0213\23:
0214\06:
0214\16:
0215\03:
0215\11:
0215\17:
0217\04:
0217\05:
0217\05:
0217\06:
0217\22
0218\11:
0218\12:
0219\07:
0219\22
0220\21:
0221\20:
0222\00:
0222\00:
0222\02:

53
04
04
45
30

129

45
50
25
51
28
34
40
18
30
49
46
21
14
54
54
25
22
00
05
55
55
30
25
55
50
39
30
33
44
38
22
10
39
45
50
45
50
21
43
29
15
18
59
36
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Report 3A - Completed Vessel Lockages
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643411
555425
1126643
512092
627829
643411
552069
515199
576107
552824
552069
278337
557869
546984
1126643
648110
556957
1126643
577609
581853
547896
1152898
291059
1126643
651989
552069
641346
284580
547896
1152898
669000
581853
603786
614262
547881
651989
576107
584006
567944
578740
637070
645993
555425
670316
576108
512092
627829
602460
554261
1170436
562394
670316
552824
530133
648110
614212
284580
512092
552824
643411

SIR ROBERT

DAVID L. FIELDS
MIRANDA PAIGE
CORAL DAWN
COOPERATIVE MARINER
SIR ROBERT

GREGORY DAVID
SUGARLAND

GEORGE KING

BEA BLACK

GREGORY DAVID
BADGER

BERNARD G

PHYLLIS

MIRANDA PAIGE
COOPERATIVE VANGUARD
MYRA ECKSTEIN
MIRANDA PAIGE
COOPERATIVE VENTURE
MARIE D

QUEEN CITY
JILL P. HARVEY

LOREE ECKSTEIN
MIRANDA PAIGE

CITY OF PADUCAH
GREGORY DAVID
ERNA E HONEYCUTT
BIG D

QUEEN CITY
JILL P. HARVEY
JEFFERY G.

MARIE D

ROSE M

SHOW ME STATE

LUKE BURTON

CITY OF PADUCAH
GEORGE KING

TOM BEHRINGER
PAMELA DEWEY

L. J. SULLIVAN

W. T. TOUTANT

DIXIE TRIUMPH

DAVID L. FIELDS
ERNIE T. WELLHAUSEN
GENE HERDE

CORAL DAWN
COOPERATIVE MARINER
KILLIAN L. HUGER
DEWEY R
NORMAN P. PROEHL
JAMIE LEIGH

ERNIE T. WELLHAUSEN
BEA BLACK

LEON JOHNSON
COOPERATIVE VANGUARD
MARY ANN 0614212
BIG D

CORAL DAWN

BEA BLACK

SIR ROBERT

0222\04:
0222\04:
0222\05:
0222\08:
0222\11:
0222\12:
:51
127
:00
0223\04:
0223\08:
132
:08
124
0223\14:
0223\16:
0223\16:
0223\17:
0223\16:
125
:20
0224\05:
0224\10:
:57
0224\12:
:30
0224\18:
:30
:55
140
:55
:20
0225\05:
:30
147
0225\10:
0225\10:
0225\11:
0225\11:
:36
0225\16:
:50
0225\18:
0225\18:
0226\02:
0226\02:
0226\02:
:40
144
0226\07:
0226\09:
0226\19:
125
:59
0226\21:
:00
0226\23:
0227\01:
:00
0227\02:

0222\12
0222\18
0223\03

0223\09
0223\11
0223\11

0224\01

0224\02

0224\11

0224\16

0224\19

0224\21

0224\23

0225\01

0225\02

0225\07
0225\09

0225\11

0225\16

0226\06
0226\06

0226\19
0226\19

0226\22

0227\02

00
50
25
59
28
29

50
09

00
10
30
48
47

10

00

15

40

10

29
30
32
34

15

25
30
25
30
50

18

22

17

05

40
40

45

0222\04
0222\04

0222\05:
0222\08:

0222\11
0222\12

0222\12:
0222\18:
0223\03:
0223\04:
0223\08:
0223\09:
0223\11:
0223\12:
0223\14:
0223\16:
0223\17:

0223\17

0223\18:
0224\01:

0224\02

0224\05:
0224\10:
0224\11:

0224\12

0224\16:
0224\18:
0224\19:

0224\21

0224\23:
0225\01:
0225\02:
0225\05:

0225\07

0225\09:
0225\10:

0225\11

0225\12:

0225\12

0225\13:
0225\16:
0225\17:
0225\18:
0225\18:

0226\02

0226\03:
0226\04:

0226\06
0226\07
0226\08
0226\09
0226\19
0226\19
0226\20
0226\21
0226\23
0227\01
0227\02
0227\02
0227\02

:00 CST
:50 CST
54 CST
59 CST
128 CST
129 CST
51 CST
27 CST
00 CST
50 CST
09 CST
32 CST
08 CST
09 CST
00 CST
10 CST
04 CST
148 CST
00 CST
25 CST
120 CST
10 CST
00 CST
57 CST
145 CST
30 CST
40 CST
40 CST
:55 CST
40 CST
55 CST
54 CST
10 CST
:30 CST
47 CST
29 CST
128 CST
11 CST
:52 CST
20 CST
15 CST
11 CST
25 CST
30 CST
125 CST
35 CST
20 CST
140 CST
141 CST
:33 CST
122 CST
:17 CST
:25 CST
:57 CST
144 CST
:55 CST
:00 CST
:05 CST
143 CST
145 CST

0222\04:
0222\05:
0222\06:
0222\09:
0222\12:
0222\13:
0222\14:
0222\19:
0223\03:
0223\05:
0223\08:
0223\10:
0223\11:
0223\12:
0223\14:
0223\16:
0223\17:
0223\18:
0223\18:
0224\02:
0224\03:
0224\05:
0224\10:
0224\12:
0224\13:
0224\17:
0224\19:
0224\20:
0224\22
0225\00:
0225\02
0225\03:
0225\05:
0225\08:
0225\10:
0225\11:
0225\12
0225\12:
0225\13:
0225\13:
0225\17:
0225\18:
0225\19:
0225\19:
0226\03:
0226\04:
0226\05:
0226\07:
0226\08:
0226\09:
0226\09:
0226\19:
0226\20:
0226\21:
0226\23:
0227\01:
0227\02:
0227\02
0227\03:
0227\03:

40
42
20
37
18
00
05
12
50
40
56
34
58
39
36
51
47
24
35
08
33
52
42
33
06
20
40
25

141

17

144

22
43
14
20
20

:02

41
11
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o1
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15
41
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00
56
47
42
33
55
00
05
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Report 3A - Completed Vessel Lockages Page 4 of 4

1 571076 ROBERTA TABOR 0227\04:20  0227\04:20 CST  0227\05:01 Up 17T 0
1 611908 ANGELAK. - MV 0227\04:45  0227\05:12 CST  0227\06:10 Up 1 7T 0
1 577609 COOPERATIVE VENTURE 0227\05:00 0227\06:10 CST  0227\07:30 Down 1 7T [¢]
1 278306 PIASA 0227\06:20 0227\07:44 CST  0227\08:15 Down 17T 6]
1 627829 COOPERATIVE MARINER 0227\04:55 0227\08:15 CST  0227\09:05 Up 17T 0
1 592874 BECKY ANN 0227\10:15 0227\10:15 CST  0227\10:57 Down 1 7T (6]
1 559099 W. A. KERNAN 0227\10:30  0227\10:57 CST  0227\11:44 Up 1 T [¢]
1 566729 MERRICK JONES 0227\11:05 0227\11:54 CST  0227\12:41 Up 1 7T ]
1 547881 LUKE BURTON 0227\14:45  0227\14:45 CST  0227\15:55 Up 17T 0
1 278306 PIASA 0227\15:53  0227\16:02 CST  0227\16:32 Up 1 7T (6]
1 1151737 HUGH S MONSTED 0227\17:47 0227\17:47 CST  0227\18:22 Down 1 7T [¢]
1 639030 NEIL N. DIEHL 0227\19:35  0227\19:35 CST  0227\20:20 Up 1 7T 6]
4 603786 ROSEM 0227\20:27 0227\20:27 CST  0227\20:48 Down 17T 0
1 296549 BILLY JOE BOLING 0227\19:40 0227\20:30 CST  0227\21:03 Up 1 7T (6]
1 533682 TONY LIPPMAN 0227\20:33 0227\21:13 CST  0227\22:03 Up 1 7T [¢]
1 561721 MIKE BIRD 0227\21:58  0227\22:12 CST  0227\22:36 Up 17T ]
1 648110 COOPERATIVE VANGUARD 0227\23:25  0227\23:25 CST  0228\00:20 Up 17T 0
1 582892 JAMES W. BUKY 0228\00:35 0228\00:35 CST  0228\01:35 Down 17T 0
1 577609 COOPERATIVE VENTURE 0228\01:45 0228\01:45 CST  0228\02:35 Up 1 7T [¢]
1 670500 CITY OF JOLIET 0228\04:15  0228\04:15 CST  0228\05:25 Down 17T 6]
1 641346 ERNA E HONEYCUTT 0228\04:50 0228\05:25 CST  0228\05:59 Up 17T 0
1 582892 JAMES W. BUKY 0228\05:45 0228\06:08 CST  0228\06:45 Up 1 7T 0
1 643411 SIR ROBERT 0228\08:20  0228\08:20 CST  0228\08:50 Up 17T ]
1 561392 NEW DAWN 0228\09:10 0228\09:10 CST  0228\09:55 Up 17T 0
1 572403 RALPH E. PLAGGE 0228\13:05 0228\13:05 CST  0228\13:45 Down 17T 0
1 670500 CITY OF JOLIET 0228\14:10 0228\14:10 CST  0228\14:45 Up 1 7T [¢]
1 632610 PIONEER 0228\17:20  0228\17:20 CST  0228\18:00 Up 1 7T ]
1 637070 W.T. TOUTANT 0228\17:05 0228\18:00 CST  0228\19:04 Down 17T 0
1 546984 PHYLLIS 0228\17:19 0228\19:15 CST  0228\19:48 Down 1 7T (6]
1 633152 RAYMOND GRANT ECKSTEIN 0228\22:10 0228\22:10 CST  0228\22:55 Up 1 7T [¢]
1 602136 THERESA L. WOOD 0228\22:32 0228\23:06 CST  0228\23:55 Up 1 7T ]
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